
#118 Boys 100 Meters (2A)
Finals Wind:  (–0.5)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WHITFIELD, Robert Jacksonville Lighthouse C 11.15 10

2 CHAVIS, Malik Rison High School 11.26 8

3 BATEY, Kyren Foreman High School 11.29 6

4 BONES, Jauquan Clarendon 11.56 5

5 COUCH, Accoreia Brinkley High School 11.70 4

6 HUGHES, Davarious Bearden High School 11.83 3

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BATEY, Kyren Foreman High School 11.00Q (–0.3) 1(1)

2 WHITFIELD, Robert Jacksonville Lighthouse C 11.02Q (–0.3) 1(2)

3 HUGHES, Davarious Bearden High School 11.41q  (–0.3) 1(3)

4 CHAVIS, Malik Rison High School 11.46Q (–2.3) 2(1)

5 BONES, Jauquan Clarendon 11.63Q (–2.3) 2(2)

6 COUCH, Accoreia Brinkley High School 11.75q  (–0.3) 1(4)

7 SMITH, Seth Conway Christian High Sch 11.79q  (–0.3) 1(5)

8 TYNER, Jamil Magnet Cove High School 11.82q  (–0.3) 1(6)

9 BUNTING, O'Jushua Earle High School 11.88  (–2.3) 2(3)

10 COLEMAN, Paul Marked Tree High School 11.95  (–2.3) 2(4)

11 WOOLSEY, Lawrence Lavaca High School 12.00  (–2.3) 2(5)

12 JEWELL, Logan Salem High School 12.20  (–2.3) 2(6)

PITTS, Payton Westside - Johnson County NT 1

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:  (–0.3)

1 BATEY, Kyren Foreman High School 11.00Q

2 WHITFIELD, Robert Jacksonville Lighthouse C 11.02Q

3 HUGHES, Davarious Bearden High School 11.41q

4 COUCH, Accoreia Brinkley High School 11.75q

5 SMITH, Seth Conway Christian High Sch 11.79q

6 TYNER, Jamil Magnet Cove High School 11.82q

PITTS, Payton Westside - Johnson County NT

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:  (–2.3)

1 CHAVIS, Malik Rison High School 11.46Q

2 BONES, Jauquan Clarendon 11.63Q

3 BUNTING, O'Jushua Earle High School 11.88

4 COLEMAN, Paul Marked Tree High School 11.95

5 WOOLSEY, Lawrence Lavaca High School 12.00

6 JEWELL, Logan Salem High School 12.20
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#130 Boys 200 Meters (2A)
Finals Wind:  (–0.1)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WHITFIELD, Robert Jacksonville Lighthouse C 22.56 10

2 BONES, Jauquan Clarendon 23.21 8

3 BANKS, Cameron Earle High School 23.29 6

4 HILL, Kentrell Harmony Grove, High Scho 23.49 5

5 MILLER, Lepatrick Lafayette County High Sch 24.32 4

6 JAMES, John Brinkley High School 24.41 3

7 DAIL, Logan Sloan-Hendrix High School 25.07 2

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WHITFIELD, Robert Jacksonville Lighthouse C 22.89Q (+1.5) 1(1)

2 BONES, Jauquan Clarendon 22.97Q (+1.5) 1(2)

3 MILLER, Lepatrick Lafayette County High Sch 23.93Q (–1.6) 2(1)

4 HILL, Kentrell Harmony Grove, High Scho 24.00Q (–1.6) 2(2)

5 JAMES, John Brinkley High School 24.25q  (–1.6) 2(3)

6 BANKS, Cameron Earle High School 24.31q  (–1.6) 2(4)

7 DAWSON, Antwan Palestine-Wheatley 24.41q  (+1.5) 1(3)

8 DAIL, Logan Sloan-Hendrix High School 24.88q  (+1.5) 1(4)

9 CATHEY, Trent Danville High School 25.09  (–1.6) 2(5)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:  (+1.5)

1 WHITFIELD, Robert Jacksonville Lighthouse C 22.89Q

2 BONES, Jauquan Clarendon 22.97Q

3 DAWSON, Antwan Palestine-Wheatley 24.41q

4 DAIL, Logan Sloan-Hendrix High School 24.88q

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:  (–1.6)

1 MILLER, Lepatrick Lafayette County High Sch 23.93Q

2 HILL, Kentrell Harmony Grove, High Scho 24.00Q

3 JAMES, John Brinkley High School 24.25q

4 BANKS, Cameron Earle High School 24.31q

5 CATHEY, Trent Danville High School 25.09

#124 Boys 400 Meters (2A)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WINCHESTER, Brendan Parkers Chapel High Schoo 50.28 2(1) 10

2 DAWSON, Antwan Palestine-Wheatley 50.44 2(2) 8

3 KENDALL, KeyShawn Jacksonville Lighthouse C 53.20 2(3) 6

4 STANLEY, Zach Danville High School 53.74 2(4) 5

5 FREY, Nate Bigelow High School 53.94 2(5) 4

6 MIMS, William Magnet Cove High School 54.35 1(1) 3

7 HALL, Tucker Foreman High School 55.11 2(6) 2

8 DECKER, Dylan Sloan-Hendrix High School 55.55 1(2) 1

9 WILLIAMS, Monteal Clarendon 55.89 1(3)
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#124 Boys 400 Meters (2A) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 GOODSON, Austin Salem High School 56.03 1(4)

11 BONDS, Tony Palestine-Wheatley 56.29 2(7)

12 MORGAN, Cannon Parkers Chapel High Schoo 57.10 2(8)

13 REDNOUR, Zac Magnet Cove High School 59.23 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MIMS, William Magnet Cove High School 54.35

2 DECKER, Dylan Sloan-Hendrix High School 55.55

3 WILLIAMS, Monteal Clarendon 55.89

4 GOODSON, Austin Salem High School 56.03

5 REDNOUR, Zac Magnet Cove High School 59.23

Section 2 of 2

1 WINCHESTER, Brendan Parkers Chapel High Schoo 50.28

2 DAWSON, Antwan Palestine-Wheatley 50.44

3 KENDALL, KeyShawn Jacksonville Lighthouse C 53.20

4 STANLEY, Zach Danville High School 53.74

5 FREY, Nate Bigelow High School 53.94

6 HALL, Tucker Foreman High School 55.11

7 BONDS, Tony Palestine-Wheatley 56.29

8 MORGAN, Cannon Parkers Chapel High Schoo 57.10

#128 Boys 800 Meters (2A)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PASCOE, Bennett Conway Christian High Sch 2:00.40 10

2 SMITH, Dakota Palestine-Wheatley 2:04.63 8

3 BARBER, Austin Magnet Cove High School 2:09.16 6

4 PUERTA, Anthony Salem High School 2:10.81 5

5 DOCKERY, Ryan Lavaca High School 2:11.79 4

6 HALEK, Jan Magazine High School (JD 2:14.11 3

7 FOSTER, Jordan Caddo Hills High School 2:14.35 2

8 HARPER, Romello Lafayette County High Sch 2:15.84 1

9 STEPHENSON, Tyler Eureka Springs High Schoo 2:16.92

10 MILLOW, Lee'Andre Earle High School 2:17.34

11 JEFFERSON, Antwuan Clarendon 2:19.83

12 MACE, Jaydee Cutter-Morningstar 2:25.34

13 PALMER, David Clarendon 2:42.29

#120 Boys 1600 Meters (2A)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PASCOE, Bennett Conway Christian High Sch 4:31.84 10

2 MILLER, Fischer Sloan-Hendrix High School 4:44.51 8

3 PUERTA, Anthony Salem High School 4:51.78 6

4 PASCOE, Brady Conway Christian High Sch 4:53.38 5

5 BUTLER, Jon Harmony Grove, High Scho 4:56.06 4

6 DECKER, Dylan Sloan-Hendrix High School 4:58.09 3
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#120 Boys 1600 Meters (2A) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
7 FOSTER, Jordan Caddo Hills High School 4:59.14 2

8 DOCKERY, Ryan Lavaca High School 5:07.78 1

9 GONZALEZ, David Caddo Hills High School 5:09.28

10 MILLOW, Lee'Andre Earle High School 5:10.82

11 ECKMAN, Kayden Eureka Springs High Schoo 5:12.56

12 JEFFERSON, Antwuan Clarendon 5:14.33

13 GOODWIN, Dawson Parkers Chapel High Schoo 5:27.48

14 MOORE, Dakota Cross County High School 6:52.69

#132 Boys 3200 Meters (2A)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FALCO, Trevor Salem High School 10:14.68 10

2 MILLER, Fischer Sloan-Hendrix High School 10:28.02 8

3 BUTLER, Jon Harmony Grove, High Scho 10:39.27 6

4 PUERTA, Anthony Salem High School 11:02.06 5

5 MILLOW, Lee'Andre Earle High School 11:09.08 4

6 GONZALEZ, David Caddo Hills High School 11:09.11 3

7 STEPHENS, Gabriel Magnet Cove High School 11:22.52 2

8 STEPHENSON, Tyler Eureka Springs High Schoo 11:28.74 1

9 FOSTER, Jordan Caddo Hills High School 11:31.50

10 WRIGHT, Levi Magazine High School (JD 11:37.63

11 JEFFERSON, Antwuan Clarendon 11:54.33

12 MILLER, Nehemiah Lafayette County High Sch 12:32.01

13 SMITH, Dakota Palestine-Wheatley 13:01.95

14 CALDWELL, Marshal Clarendon 14:33.00

#116 Boys 110m Hurdles (2A)
Finals Wind:  (–2.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LAWSON, Santania Bearden High School 15.68 10

2 MCKINNEY, Devante Earle High School 16.30 8

3 DUGGAN, Christian Caddo Hills High School 16.33 6

4 CRUTCHFIELD, Tre Jacksonville Lighthouse C 17.49 5

5 WILLIAMS, Cualan Lafayette County High Sch 17.55 4

6 SINGLETON, Kavant Foreman High School 18.53 3

7 PEOPLES, Mason Palestine-Wheatley 18.60 2

8 WHITFIELD, Robert Jacksonville Lighthouse C 21.64 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WILLIAMS, Cualan Lafayette County High Sch 16.02Q (+0.0) 2(1)

2 LAWSON, Santania Bearden High School 16.04Q (–0.6) 1(1)

3 DUGGAN, Christian Caddo Hills High School 16.39Q (+0.0) 2(2)

4 MCKINNEY, Devante Earle High School 16.78Q (–0.6) 1(2)

5 CRUTCHFIELD, Tre Jacksonville Lighthouse C 18.03q  (–0.6) 1(3)

6 PEOPLES, Mason Palestine-Wheatley 18.44q  (+0.0) 2(3)
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#116 Boys 110m Hurdles (2A) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
7 WHITFIELD, Robert Jacksonville Lighthouse C 18.99q  (+0.0) 2(4)

8 SINGLETON, Kavant Foreman High School 19.04q  (–0.6) 1(4)

9 TOLBERT, Quinton Danville High School 19.05  (–0.6) 1(5)

10 WILLIAMS, Roderick Clarendon 19.14  (+0.0) 2(5)

11 MCLENNAN, Russell Flippin High School 19.70  (–0.6) 1(6)

12 SHAVER, Cameron Salem High School 20.32  (+0.0) 2(6)

13 BRENT, Demetrius Brinkley High School 21.04  (–0.6) 1(7)

14 DUGAN, Alex Lavaca High School 22.08  (–0.6) 1(8)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:  (–0.6)

1 LAWSON, Santania Bearden High School 16.04Q

2 MCKINNEY, Devante Earle High School 16.78Q

3 CRUTCHFIELD, Tre Jacksonville Lighthouse C 18.03q

4 SINGLETON, Kavant Foreman High School 19.04q

5 TOLBERT, Quinton Danville High School 19.05

6 MCLENNAN, Russell Flippin High School 19.70

7 BRENT, Demetrius Brinkley High School 21.04

8 DUGAN, Alex Lavaca High School 22.08

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 WILLIAMS, Cualan Lafayette County High Sch 16.02Q

2 DUGGAN, Christian Caddo Hills High School 16.39Q

3 PEOPLES, Mason Palestine-Wheatley 18.44q

4 WHITFIELD, Robert Jacksonville Lighthouse C 18.99q

5 WILLIAMS, Roderick Clarendon 19.14

6 SHAVER, Cameron Salem High School 20.32

#126 Boys 300m Hurdles (2A)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SMITH, Brian Parkers Chapel High Schoo 41.96 2(1) 10

2 DUGGAN, Christian Caddo Hills High School 43.38 2(2) 8

3 DAVEY, Kylen Clarendon 44.73 2(3) 6

4 CRUTCHFIELD, Tre Jacksonville Lighthouse C 45.11 2(4) 5

5 WILLIAMS, Tucker Bigelow High School 46.06 2(5) 4

6 ESTES, Clayton Salem High School 46.42 1(1) 3

7 BROWN, Rodraco Earle High School 47.05 2(6) 2

8 HATTON, Skylor Caddo Hills High School 47.30 1(2) 1

9 MILLER, Martavious Lafayette County High Sch 47.37 2(7)

10 MCKINNEY, Devante Earle High School 47.91 2(8)

11 SHAVER, Cameron Salem High School 47.98 1(3)

12 BRENT, Demetrius Brinkley High School 50.68 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
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#126 Boys 300m Hurdles (2A) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ESTES, Clayton Salem High School 46.42

2 HATTON, Skylor Caddo Hills High School 47.30

3 SHAVER, Cameron Salem High School 47.98

4 BRENT, Demetrius Brinkley High School 50.68

Section 2 of 2

1 SMITH, Brian Parkers Chapel High Schoo 41.96

2 DUGGAN, Christian Caddo Hills High School 43.38

3 DAVEY, Kylen Clarendon 44.73

4 CRUTCHFIELD, Tre Jacksonville Lighthouse C 45.11

5 WILLIAMS, Tucker Bigelow High School 46.06

6 BROWN, Rodraco Earle High School 47.05

7 MILLER, Martavious Lafayette County High Sch 47.37

8 MCKINNEY, Devante Earle High School 47.91

#122 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (2A)
Finals
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Earle High School (A) 43.77 10

2 Lafayette County High Sch (A) 44.09 8

3 Bearden High School (A) 44.12 6

4 Jacksonville Lighthouse C (A) 44.26 5

5 Palestine-Wheatley (A) 44.27 4

6 Clarendon (A) 44.71 3

7 Magnet Cove High School (A) 46.10 2

8 Foreman High School (A) 46.91 1

Prelims
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Earle High School (A) 44.07Q 2(1)

1) REEL, Trevon 2) BOHANNON, Gerry

3) BUNTING, O'Jushua 4) WHITE, Anthony

2 Lafayette County High Sch (A) 44.18Q 2(2)

1) CORNISH, Dewayne 2) JOHNSON, Kleeavis

3) MILLER, Lepatrick 4) WILLIAMS, Cualan

3 Jacksonville Lighthouse C (A) 44.38q 2(3)

4 Bearden High School (A) 44.63Q 1(1)

1) FALLS, C 2) WADE, Jaylen

3) LAWSON, Santania 4) HUGHES, Davarious

5 Clarendon (A) 44.65Q 1(2)

1) BONES, Jauquan 2) CROSS, Jama

3) NUNN, Tedrun 4) DAVEY, Kylen

6 Palestine-Wheatley (A) 45.29q 2(4)

1) BONDS, Tony 2) TILLMAN, Destry

3) RAY, Josh 4) MCNUT, Macario
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#122 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (2A) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
7 Foreman High School (A) 45.34q 1(3)

1) BATEY, Kyren 2) GREEN, Cj

3) HALL, Tucker 4) SINGLETON, Kavant

8 Magnet Cove High School (A) 46.59q 1(4)

1) BUTLER, Jay 2) DAWSON, Eli

3) REDNOUR, Zac 4) TYNER, Jamil

9 Salem High School (A) 47.46 1(5)

1) BRUCKNER, Troy 2) GOODSON, Austin

3) HOLT, Gavin 4) JEWELL, Logan

10 Brinkley High School (A) 47.70 2(5)

1) BRENT, Demetrius 2) BRENT, Jasean

3) JAMES, John 4) COUCH, Accoreia

11 Danville High School (A) 48.02 1(6)

1) CATHEY, Trent 2) PARADA, Raul

3) PHOMSITHI, Kaleb 4) TOLBERT, Quinton

12 Marked Tree High School (A) 48.68 2(6)

1) COLEMAN, Paul 2) ANDERSON, Shy

3) PERRY, Markel 4)

13 Johnson County (A) 50.65 1(7)

Conway Christian High Sch (A) DNF 1

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 Bearden High School (A) 44.63Q

1) FALLS, C 2) WADE, Jaylen

3) LAWSON, Santania 4) HUGHES, Davarious

2 Clarendon (A) 44.65Q

1) BONES, Jauquan 2) CROSS, Jama

3) NUNN, Tedrun 4) DAVEY, Kylen

3 Foreman High School (A) 45.34q

1) BATEY, Kyren 2) GREEN, Cj

3) HALL, Tucker 4) SINGLETON, Kavant

4 Magnet Cove High School (A) 46.59q

1) BUTLER, Jay 2) DAWSON, Eli

3) REDNOUR, Zac 4) TYNER, Jamil

5 Salem High School (A) 47.46

1) BRUCKNER, Troy 2) GOODSON, Austin

3) HOLT, Gavin 4) JEWELL, Logan

6 Danville High School (A) 48.02
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#122 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (2A) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Team Time

1) CATHEY, Trent 2) PARADA, Raul

3) PHOMSITHI, Kaleb 4) TOLBERT, Quinton

Conway Christian High Sch (A) DNF

Heat 2 of 2

1 Earle High School (A) 44.07Q

1) REEL, Trevon 2) BOHANNON, Gerry

3) BUNTING, O'Jushua 4) WHITE, Anthony

2 Lafayette County High Sch (A) 44.18Q

1) CORNISH, Dewayne 2) JOHNSON, Kleeavis

3) MILLER, Lepatrick 4) WILLIAMS, Cualan

3 Jacksonville Lighthouse C (A) 44.38q

4 Palestine-Wheatley (A) 45.29q

1) BONDS, Tony 2) TILLMAN, Destry

3) RAY, Josh 4) MCNUT, Macario

5 Brinkley High School (A) 47.70

1) BRENT, Demetrius 2) BRENT, Jasean

3) JAMES, John 4) COUCH, Accoreia

6 Marked Tree High School (A) 48.68

1) COLEMAN, Paul 2) ANDERSON, Shy

3) PERRY, Markel 4)

#134 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (2A)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Palestine-Wheatley (A) 3:35.49 2(1) 10

1) RAY, Josh 2) TILLMAN, Destry

3) LEE, Derrick 4) SMITH, Dakota

2 Parkers Chapel High Schoo (A) 3:38.39 2(2) 8

1) HARRIS, Amonta 2) JAMERSON, Treyvon

3) MORGAN, Cannon 4) WINCHESTER, Brendan

3 Earle High School (A) 3:40.94 2(3) 6

1) GRAY, Jaquez 2) BROWN, Rodraco

3) GEORGE, Jaylile 4) BOHANNON, Gerry

4 Clarendon (A) 3:44.66 2(4) 5

1) BONES, Jauquan 2) CROSS, Jama

3) JOHNSON, Kalil 4) WILLIAMS, Monteal

5 Lavaca High School (A) 3:46.22 1(1) 4

6 Foreman High School (A) 3:48.05 2(5) 3

1) CARVER, Zack 2) GREEN, Cj

3) HALL, Tucker 4) SHARP, Lucas

7 Danville High School (A) 3:48.18 2(6) 2

1) PADGET, Cade 2) PARADA, Raul

3) PONCE, Juan 4) STANLEY, Zach
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#134 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (2A) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 Jacksonville Lighthouse C (A) 3:49.65 2(7) 1

9 Caddo Hills High School (A) 3:54.49 2(8)

1) CRAWFORD, Stone 2) DUGGAN, Christian

3) WHISENHUNT, Jasper 4) INGRAM, Charles

10 Magazine High School (JD (A) 3:59.96 1(2)

11 Sloan-Hendrix High School (A) 4:00.68 1(3)

1) BOUNDS, Tyler 2) STALLINGS, Hunter

3) DAIL, Logan 4) BRIGMAN, David

12 Flippin High School (A) 4:06.00 1(4)

1) BALENTINE, Dustin 2) CAMPBELL, Allen

3) MCLENNAN, Russell 4) MITCHELL, Michael

Lafayette County High Sch (A) DQ 1

1) HARPER, Romello 2) JOHNSON, Kleeavis

3) PETERSON, Antonio 4) DANIELS, Michael

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Lavaca High School (A) 3:46.22

2 Magazine High School (JD (A) 3:59.96

3 Sloan-Hendrix High School (A) 4:00.68

1) BOUNDS, Tyler 2) STALLINGS, Hunter

3) DAIL, Logan 4) BRIGMAN, David

4 Flippin High School (A) 4:06.00

1) BALENTINE, Dustin 2) CAMPBELL, Allen

3) MCLENNAN, Russell 4) MITCHELL, Michael

Lafayette County High Sch (A) DQ

1) HARPER, Romello 2) JOHNSON, Kleeavis

3) PETERSON, Antonio 4) DANIELS, Michael

Section 2 of 2

1 Palestine-Wheatley (A) 3:35.49

1) RAY, Josh 2) TILLMAN, Destry

3) LEE, Derrick 4) SMITH, Dakota

2 Parkers Chapel High Schoo (A) 3:38.39

1) HARRIS, Amonta 2) JAMERSON, Treyvon

3) MORGAN, Cannon 4) WINCHESTER, Brendan

3 Earle High School (A) 3:40.94

1) GRAY, Jaquez 2) BROWN, Rodraco

3) GEORGE, Jaylile 4) BOHANNON, Gerry

4 Clarendon (A) 3:44.66

1) BONES, Jauquan 2) CROSS, Jama

3) JOHNSON, Kalil 4) WILLIAMS, Monteal

5 Foreman High School (A) 3:48.05
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#134 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (2A) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) CARVER, Zack 2) GREEN, Cj

3) HALL, Tucker 4) SHARP, Lucas

7 Jacksonville Lighthouse C (A) 3:49.65

8 Caddo Hills High School (A) 3:54.49

1) CRAWFORD, Stone 2) DUGGAN, Christian

3) WHISENHUNT, Jasper 4) INGRAM, Charles

#114 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (2A)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Magnet Cove High School (A) 8:56.36 10

1) BARBER, Austin 2) PRICE, Josh

3) TRAYLOR, Coleson 4) STEPHENS, Gabriel

2 Parkers Chapel High Schoo (A) 9:02.09 8

1) CUSHING, Kade 2) GOODWIN, Dawson

3) MASSEY, Austin 4) SMITH, Brian

3 Sloan-Hendrix High School (A) 9:10.78 6

1) BRIGMAN, David 2) BAILEY, Raymond

3) BOUNDS, Tyler 4) STALLINGS, Hunter

4 Murfreesboro High School (A) 9:15.25 5

1) SCOTT, Brandon 2) PLYER, Nathan

3) LOZONA, Adrian 4) HARRIS, Jonathan

5 Palestine-Wheatley (A) 9:30.34 4

6 Harmony Grove, High Schoo (A) 9:33.99 3

1) FLETCHER, Kemp 2) BEARDEN, Brett

3) SORRELLS, Ryan 4) SEALS, Jacody

7 Magazine High School (JD (A) 9:36.85 2

8 Eureka Springs High Schoo (A) 9:41.59 1

1) TON, Stephen 2) ECKMAN, Kayden

3) HULL, Kendal 4) STEPHENSON, Tyler

9 Clarendon (A) 10:07.88

1) CALDWELL, Marshal 2) PALMER, David

3) JEFFERSON, Antwuan 4) WILLIAMS, Monteal

10 Danville High School (A) 10:10.60

1) CALLAHAN, Luke 2) DONNELL, Preston

3) LANE, Eli 4) LANE, Evan

11 Marked Tree High School (A) 10:14.96

1) ADAMS, Latrell 2) BROWN, Travius

3) PERRY, Markel 4) DRIVER, Adrean

12 Cross County High School (A) 10:40.20

1) WALLIS, Brady 2) HARRELL, Kaden

3) SIMS, Gage 4) REID, Jake
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#114 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (2A) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts

Earle High School (A) DQ

1) ALLEN, Nazereth 2) CROWDER, Donerious

3) MILLOW, Lee'Andre 4) COLEMAN, Alex

#102 Boys High Jump (2A)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MILLER, Lepatrick Lafayette County High Sch 6' 4" 10

2 THOMPSON, BJ England High School 6' 2" 8

3 QUALLS, Josh Caddo Hills High School 6' 0" 6

4 DAVEY, Kylen Clarendon 5' 10" 5

5 BALENTINE, Dustin Flippin High School 5' 10" 4

6 JOHNSON, Kalil Clarendon 5' 8" 3

7 SINGLETON, Kavant Foreman High School 5' 8" 1.5

7 JONES, Braylon Jacksonville Lighthouse C 5' 8" 1.5

9 DAWSON, Antwan Palestine-Wheatley 5' 8"

9 DOCKERY, Ryan Lavaca High School 5' 8"

9 MORGAN, Cannon Parkers Chapel High Schoo 5' 8"

9 MINOR, junior Hazen High School 5' 8"

13 ALLEN, Kentarius Marked Tree High School 5' 6"

MATLOCK, Alex Mountainburg High School NH

WARD, Zach Conway Christian High Sch NH

#112 Boys Pole Vault (2A)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 STANDRIDGE, Matthew Caddo Hills High School 15' 2" 10

2 WEST, Chandler Caddo Hills High School 12' 0" 8

3 EVANS, Scott Murfreesboro High School 11' 0" 6

4 WHISENHUNT, Simon Caddo Hills High School 11' 0" 5

5 TESTERMAN, Justin Bigelow High School 10' 6" 4

PLUMLEE, Cameron Cotter High School NH

SMITH, Dakota Palestine-Wheatley NH

USSERY, Johnny Bigelow High School NH

CALLAHAN, Luke Danville High School NH

#104 Boys Long Jump (2A)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 THOMPSON, BJ England High School 22' 111 /2   (NW) 10

2 BATEY, Kyren Foreman High School 22' 101 /2   (NW) 8

3 MILLER, Lepatrick Lafayette County High Sch 22' 6"   (NW) 6

4 PONCE, Juan Danville High School 22' 0"   (NW) 5

5 CORNISH, Dewayne Lafayette County High Sch 21' 111 /2   (NW) 4

6 LAWSON, Santania Bearden High School 21' 81 /4   (NW) 3

7 CROSS, Jama Clarendon 20' 71 /4   (NW) 2

8 CLARKSON, Darius England High School 20' 61 /4   (NW) 1

9 GRAHAM, Jadon Hector High School 20' 11 /2   (NW)

10 PERRY, Cade Hazen High School 19' 6"   (NW)
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#104 Boys Long Jump (2A) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
11 WILLIAMS, Cualan Lafayette County High Sch 19' 41 /2   (NW)

12 DOCKERY, Ryan Lavaca High School 19' 41 /4   (NW)

13 ECK, Garrett Lavaca High School 18' 91 /2   (NW)

14 JOHNSON, Kalil Clarendon 18' 61 /2   (NW)

15 DAIL, Logan Sloan-Hendrix High School 18' 4"   (NW)

#106 Boys Triple Jump (2A)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 THOMPSON, BJ England High School 46' 7"   (NW) 10

2 MILLER, Lepatrick Lafayette County High Sch 43' 8"   (NW) 8

3 CORNISH, Dewayne Lafayette County High Sch 43' 61 /2   (NW) 6

4 MILLER, Martavious Lafayette County High Sch 41' 11"   (NW) 5

5 JOHNSON, Kleeavis Lafayette County High Sch 41' 73 /4   (NW) 4

6 DAWSON, Antwan Palestine-Wheatley 41' 3"   (NW) 3

7 PONCE, Juan Danville High School 40' 113 /4   (NW) 2

8 JOHNSON, Kalil Clarendon 40' 71 /2   (NW) 1

9 PHOMSITHI, Kaleb Danville High School 39' 113 /4   (NW)

10 DUGGAN, Christian Caddo Hills High School 39' 11"   (NW)

11 CLARKSON, Darius England High School 39' 5"   (NW)

12 REEL, Trevon Earle High School 38' 10"   (NW)

13 GOODMAN, Michael Poyen High School 38' 23 /4   (NW)

14 DECKER, Dylan Sloan-Hendrix High School 36' 11"   (NW)

15 WITT, Jesse Magazine High School (JD 35' 81 /4   (NW)

16 STEELE, Hunter Flippin High School 35' 33 /4   (NW)

CROSS, Jama Clarendon FOUL

#108 Boys Shot Put (2A)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 COOPWOOD, Jaylon Earle High School 49' 41 /2 10

2 DUGGAN, Christian Caddo Hills High School 44' 53 /4 8

3 RYE, Shane Mountainburg High School 42' 9" 6

4 ANDREWS, Nick Marked Tree High School 42' 31 /2 5

5 BRUNSON, Zack Lafayette County High Sch 41' 11" 4

6 GARCIA, Jace Harmony Grove, High Scho 41' 103 /4 3

7 NORRIS, Shane Clarendon 40' 9" 2

8 LINDSEY, Logan Foreman High School 40' 73 /4 1

9 JONES, Jeremy Foreman High School 39' 83 /4

10 WHITE, Zachariah Hector High School 39' 73 /4

11 DILLON, Michael England High School 39' 41 /4

12 HINTON, Jarrique Danville High School 38' 41 /4

13 GORBET, Matthew Cotter High School 37' 23 /4

14 NELSON, Lemundre Clarendon 34' 101 /4

#110 Boys Discus (2A)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DUGGAN, Christian Caddo Hills High School 125' 6" 10

2 RYE, Shane Mountainburg High School 119' 1" 8
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#110 Boys Discus (2A) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
3 HALL, Tucker Foreman High School 116' 0" 6

4 TOLL, blayne Hazen High School 115' 7" 5

5 COLEMAN, Paul Marked Tree High School 112' 0" 4

6 DILLON, Michael England High School 111' 10" 3

7 HICKS, Daniel Harmony Grove, High Scho 110' 3" 2

8 FALLS, C Bearden High School 107' 9" 1

9 NORRIS, Shane Clarendon 107' 6"

10 HYATT, Caleb Magazine High School (JD 102' 11"

11 MADDING, Jake Danville High School 100' 7"

12 MCKISSICK, Kylan Palestine-Wheatley 98' 0"

13 HENDERSON, Jackson Cross County High School 93' 3"

14 LOTT, Jaquan Marked Tree High School 91' 3"

#117 Girls 100 Meters (2A)
Finals Wind:  (–1.4)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LYKES, Darnisha Lafayette County High Sch 12.78 10

2 LINN, Rhaegan Conway Christian High Sch 13.08 8

3 RANDLE, Christy Spring Hill High School 13.31 6

4 BROWN, Elaijah Earle High School 13.32 5

5 HENRY, Savanah Quitman High School 13.63 4

6 SHELTON, Natalie Marmaduke High School 13.73 3

7 BRASEL, Lauryn Westside - Johnson County 13.75 2

8 HILL, Kalianna Cross County High School 14.03 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 LINN, Rhaegan Conway Christian High Sch 12.68Q (+0.4) 1(1)

2 LYKES, Darnisha Lafayette County High Sch 12.73Q (–1.0) 2(1)

3 BROWN, Elaijah Earle High School 13.21Q (–1.0) 2(2)

4 RANDLE, Christy Spring Hill High School 13.23Q (+0.4) 1(2)

5 BRASEL, Lauryn Westside - Johnson County 13.46q  (–1.0) 2(3)

6 HILL, Kalianna Cross County High School 13.46q  (–1.0) 2(4)

7 HENRY, Savanah Quitman High School 13.56q  (+0.4) 1(3)

8 SHELTON, Natalie Marmaduke High School 13.57q  (–1.0) 2(5)

9 BRAMBLETT, Makayla Cotter High School 13.63  (+0.4) 1(4)

10 GWIN, Grace Foreman High School 13.74  (+0.4) 1(5)

11 COWAN, Kenzie Foreman High School 13.83  (–1.0) 2(6)

12 LEWIS, Madison Des Arc High School 13.99  (+0.4) 1(6)

13 SMITH, Diamond Brinkley High School 14.02  (–1.0) 2(7)

14 ROSS, Katelyn Eureka Springs High Schoo 15.13  (+0.4) 1(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.4)
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#117 Girls 100 Meters (2A) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
1 LINN, Rhaegan Conway Christian High Sch 12.68Q

2 RANDLE, Christy Spring Hill High School 13.23Q

3 HENRY, Savanah Quitman High School 13.56q

4 BRAMBLETT, Makayla Cotter High School 13.63

5 GWIN, Grace Foreman High School 13.74

6 LEWIS, Madison Des Arc High School 13.99

7 ROSS, Katelyn Eureka Springs High Schoo 15.13

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:  (–1.0)

1 LYKES, Darnisha Lafayette County High Sch 12.73Q

2 BROWN, Elaijah Earle High School 13.21Q

3 BRASEL, Lauryn Westside - Johnson County 13.46q

4 HILL, Kalianna Cross County High School 13.46q

5 SHELTON, Natalie Marmaduke High School 13.57q

6 COWAN, Kenzie Foreman High School 13.83

7 SMITH, Diamond Brinkley High School 14.02

#129 Girls 200 Meters (2A)
Finals Wind:  (–0.4)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LYKES, Darnisha Lafayette County High Sch 26.16 10

2 LINN, Rhaegan Conway Christian High Sch 26.50 8

3 RANDLE, Christy Spring Hill High School 27.63 6

4 BRAMBLETT, Makayla Cotter High School 28.00 5

5 BRASEL, Lauryn Westside - Johnson County 28.83 4

6 HILL, Kalianna Cross County High School 28.90 3

7 CLAWSON, Paige Cotter High School 29.27 2

8 GWIN, Grace Foreman High School 30.02 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 LYKES, Darnisha Lafayette County High Sch 26.79Q (–1.7) 2(1)

2 LINN, Rhaegan Conway Christian High Sch 27.07Q (–2.0) 1(1)

3 RANDLE, Christy Spring Hill High School 27.79Q (–1.7) 2(2)

4 BRAMBLETT, Makayla Cotter High School 27.89Q (–2.0) 1(2)

5 BRASEL, Lauryn Westside - Johnson County 28.64q  (–2.0) 1(3)

6 HILL, Kalianna Cross County High School 29.00q  (–2.0) 1(4)

7 CLAWSON, Paige Cotter High School 29.31q  (–1.7) 2(3)

8 GWIN, Grace Foreman High School 29.41q  (–2.0) 1(5)

9 MATTHEWS, Adaiya Jacksonville Lighthouse C 29.86  (–2.0) 1(6)

10 CARTWRIGHT, Destiny Brinkley High School 30.47  (–1.7) 2(4)

11 LEWIS, Madison Des Arc High School 30.70  (–1.7) 2(5)

12 WILLIAMS, Skylon Des Arc High School 32.07  (–1.7) 2(6)

HEAT RESULTS
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#129 Girls 200 Meters (2A) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:  (–2.0)

1 LINN, Rhaegan Conway Christian High Sch 27.07Q

2 BRAMBLETT, Makayla Cotter High School 27.89Q

3 BRASEL, Lauryn Westside - Johnson County 28.64q

4 HILL, Kalianna Cross County High School 29.00q

5 GWIN, Grace Foreman High School 29.41q

6 MATTHEWS, Adaiya Jacksonville Lighthouse C 29.86

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:  (–1.7)

1 LYKES, Darnisha Lafayette County High Sch 26.79Q

2 RANDLE, Christy Spring Hill High School 27.79Q

3 CLAWSON, Paige Cotter High School 29.31q

4 CARTWRIGHT, Destiny Brinkley High School 30.47

5 LEWIS, Madison Des Arc High School 30.70

6 WILLIAMS, Skylon Des Arc High School 32.07

#123 Girls 400 Meters (2A)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STEPHENS, Erin Quitman High School 1:03.82 2(1) 10

2 WORKMAN, Samantha Caddo Hills High School 1:05.28 2(2) 8

3 COWAN, Kenzie Foreman High School 1:05.31 2(3) 6

4 WOOTEN, Alexa Cotter High School 1:06.61 2(4) 5

5 HILL, Kalianna Cross County High School 1:06.78 1(1) 4

6 MEEKS, Haley Sloan-Hendrix High School 1:08.73 2(5) 3

7 LOGAN, Azariya Earle High School 1:09.77 1(2) 2

8 HOVIS, Michelle Harmony Grove, High Scho 1:11.45 1(3) 1

9 CUMMINS, Alysa Westside - Johnson County 1:12.59 1(4)

10 CRISS, Kelsey Westside - Johnson County 1:14.22 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HILL, Kalianna Cross County High School 1:06.78

2 LOGAN, Azariya Earle High School 1:09.77

3 HOVIS, Michelle Harmony Grove, High Scho 1:11.45

4 CUMMINS, Alysa Westside - Johnson County 1:12.59

5 CRISS, Kelsey Westside - Johnson County 1:14.22

Section 2 of 2

1 STEPHENS, Erin Quitman High School 1:03.82

2 WORKMAN, Samantha Caddo Hills High School 1:05.28

3 COWAN, Kenzie Foreman High School 1:05.31

4 WOOTEN, Alexa Cotter High School 1:06.61

5 MEEKS, Haley Sloan-Hendrix High School 1:08.73

#127 Girls 800 Meters (2A)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DOHM, Alysa Des Arc High School 2:35.74 10

2 HOLLAND, Lilly Quitman High School 2:38.05 8
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#127 Girls 800 Meters (2A) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
3 STEPHENS, Erin Quitman High School 2:41.89 6

4 TEETER, Kristen Magnet Cove High School 2:48.37 5

5 MCDERMOTT, Bree Magnet Cove High School 2:49.27 4

6 WALSH, Allyson Salem High School 2:53.80 3

7 LOPEZ, Anahi Danville High School 2:54.91 2

8 MAYS, Jordan Marmaduke High School 2:57.02 1

9 FLUD, Haylie Des Arc High School 2:57.36

10 MATTHEWS, Amaris Clarendon 2:59.21

11 LOUDERMILK, Brianna Lafayette County High Sch 3:23.88

12 HOGAN, Bruk Cross County High School 3:33.73

#119 Girls 1600 Meters (2A)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DOHM, Alysa Des Arc High School 5:44.46 10

2 BLOCH, Gabi Eureka Springs High Schoo 5:46.10 8

3 TRAWICK, Haley Quitman High School 5:58.57 6

4 JIMENEZ, Angela Blevins High School 6:00.36 5

5 PIGOTT, Sidney Harmony Grove, High Scho 6:09.05 4

6 LEA, Kendra Conway Christian High Sch 6:12.63 3

7 MOORE, Maleigh Spring Hill High School 6:22.20 2

8 BELGARD, Britten Cross County High School 6:38.28 1

9 HUNT, Lilli Caddo Hills High School 6:40.73

10 FLUD, Haylie Des Arc High School 6:41.66

11 ZOLLICOFFER, Emy Westside - Johnson County 6:51.30

12 JOHNSON, Darra Marmaduke High School 7:01.71

13 SCHOUWEILER, Haven Westside - Johnson County 7:28.08

#131 Girls 3200 Meters (2A)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BLOCH, Gabi Eureka Springs High Schoo 12:43.92 10

2 JIMENEZ, Angela Blevins High School 13:10.20 8

3 AVERY, Jana Parkers Chapel High Schoo 13:19.65 6

4 RYAN, Lauren Magazine High School (JD 13:44.63 5

5 SMOTHERS, Riley Bigelow High School 14:21.87 4

6 RIMMER, Hailey Magnet Cove High School 14:34.75 3

7 ZOLLICOFFER, Emy Westside - Johnson County 15:30.12 2

8 HAMILTON, Gracie Salem High School 16:20.41 1

9 EDWARDS, Destiny Cross County High School 16:28.50

10 FREEMAN, Autumn Salem High School 16:30.55

11 TOTTY, Jacey Rison High School 16:59.53

12 SANCHEZ, Katheryn Clarendon 17:36.32
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#115 Girls 100m Hurdles (2A)
Finals Wind:  (–0.6)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PLAYER, Allegra Danville High School 17.76 10

2 NELSON, Iyanah Bearden High School 18.00 8

3 GRIZZELL, Danyah Magnet Cove High School 18.12 6

4 HEIGELMANN, Kayli Bearden High School 18.60 5

5 WILLIAMS, Dejahia Brinkley High School 19.13 4

6 WILLIAMS, Avery Hector High School 19.85 3

7 BATSON, Jasmine Blevins High School 20.22 2

8 DAVIS, Aubrie Magazine High School (JD 20.79 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WILLIAMS, Avery Hector High School 16.55Q  (NW) 1(1)

2 PLAYER, Allegra Danville High School 17.47Q  (NW) 2(1)

3 DAVIS, Aubrie Magazine High School (JD 17.67Q  (NW) 2(2)

4 GRIZZELL, Danyah Magnet Cove High School 17.95Q  (NW) 1(2)

5 NELSON, Iyanah Bearden High School 18.19q   (NW) 2(3)

6 BATSON, Jasmine Blevins High School 18.51q   (NW) 1(3)

7 HEIGELMANN, Kayli Bearden High School 18.89q   (NW) 2(4)

8 WILLIAMS, Dejahia Brinkley High School 19.01q   (NW) 1(4)

9 PITROWSKI, Andrea Cotter High School 19.54   (NW) 2(5)

10 WILSON, Britni Earle High School 19.78   (NW) 1(5)

11 SHELTON, Natalie Marmaduke High School 19.86   (NW) 1(6)

12 STEPP, Emily Westside - Johnson County 20.02   (NW) 1(7)

13 CHOATE, Diamond Earle High School 20.43   (NW) 2(6)

14 STAPLES, Taylor Clarendon 22.43   (NW) 2(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WILLIAMS, Avery Hector High School 16.55Q

2 GRIZZELL, Danyah Magnet Cove High School 17.95Q

3 BATSON, Jasmine Blevins High School 18.51q

4 WILLIAMS, Dejahia Brinkley High School 19.01q

5 WILSON, Britni Earle High School 19.78

6 SHELTON, Natalie Marmaduke High School 19.86

7 STEPP, Emily Westside - Johnson County 20.02

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 PLAYER, Allegra Danville High School 17.47Q

2 DAVIS, Aubrie Magazine High School (JD 17.67Q

3 NELSON, Iyanah Bearden High School 18.19q

4 HEIGELMANN, Kayli Bearden High School 18.89q

5 PITROWSKI, Andrea Cotter High School 19.54

6 CHOATE, Diamond Earle High School 20.43

7 STAPLES, Taylor Clarendon 22.43
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#125 Girls 300m Hurdles (2A)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WILLIAMS, Avery Hector High School 49.68 2(1) 10

2 HERNANDEZ, Leslie Bigelow High School 51.02 2(2) 8

3 LOVEWELL, Savannah Foreman High School 52.28 2(3) 6

4 PLAYER, Allegra Danville High School 54.69 2(4) 5

5 CHOATE, Diamond Earle High School 55.39 1(1) 4

6 KEATON, Sydney Rison High School 56.05 2(5) 3

7 PATE, Emily Salem High School 56.79 1(2) 2

8 BATSON, Jasmine Blevins High School 57.40 2(6) 1

9 HEIGELMANN, Kayli Bearden High School 57.74 1(3)

10 BRASEL, Lauryn Westside - Johnson County 58.11 2(7)

11 WEBB, Samantha Sloan-Hendrix High School 58.19 2(8)

12 STAPLES, Taylor Clarendon 59.98 1(4)

13 FORD, Wayluu Clarendon 1:02.64 1(5)

14 WILSON, Britni Earle High School 1:06.77 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 CHOATE, Diamond Earle High School 55.39

2 PATE, Emily Salem High School 56.79

3 HEIGELMANN, Kayli Bearden High School 57.74

4 STAPLES, Taylor Clarendon 59.98

5 FORD, Wayluu Clarendon 1:02.64

6 WILSON, Britni Earle High School 1:06.77

Section 2 of 2

1 WILLIAMS, Avery Hector High School 49.68

2 HERNANDEZ, Leslie Bigelow High School 51.02

3 LOVEWELL, Savannah Foreman High School 52.28

4 PLAYER, Allegra Danville High School 54.69

5 KEATON, Sydney Rison High School 56.05

6 BATSON, Jasmine Blevins High School 57.40

7 BRASEL, Lauryn Westside - Johnson County 58.11

8 WEBB, Samantha Sloan-Hendrix High School 58.19

#121 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (2A)
Finals
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Earle High School (A) 51.84 10

2 Bearden High School (A) 51.93 8

3 Jacksonville Lighthouse C (A) 52.41 6

4 Foreman High School (A) 52.65 5

5 Quitman High School (A) 53.20 4

6 Cotter High School (A) 56.16 3

7 Westside - Johnson County (A) 56.84 2

Brinkley High School (A) DNF
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#121 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (2A) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Earle High School (A) 51.94Q 1(1)

1) AALIYAH, Oringe 2) BROWN, Elaijah

3) CLARK, Teairra 4) CUMMINGS, Jakyah

2 Bearden High School (A) 51.97Q 1(2)

1) COLEMAN, C 2) JOHNSON, Destiny

3) WILLIAMS, Jaylah 4) SCOTT, T

3 Foreman High School (A) 52.28Q 2(1)

1) LOVEWELL, Savannah 2) COWAN, Kenzie

3) GWIN, Grace 4) DOWNS, Kadi

4 Jacksonville Lighthouse C (A) 53.07Q 2(2)

5 Quitman High School (A) 53.18q 1(3)

6 Brinkley High School (A) 54.27q 2(3)

1) CARTWRIGHT, Destiny 2) SMITH, Diamond

3) WILLIAMS, Dejahia 4) HAWKINS, Taneairra

7 Cotter High School (A) 55.44q 2(4)

1) CLAWSON, Paige 2) GARAY, Hannia

3) REED, Marie 4) CLAWSON, Macie

8 Westside - Johnson County (A) 56.09q 1(4)

1) BRASEL, Lauryn 2) HAYS, Sadie

3) SHELTON, Madison 4) STEPP, Emily

9 Spring Hill High School (A) 56.28 1(5)

1) WARD, Maegan 2) FISHER, Nevaeh

3) RIVERA, Katie 4) RANDLE, Christy

10 Murfreesboro High School (A) 56.36 1(6)

1) WILCHER, Loran 2) LEEPER, Avi

3) HIGNIGHT, Brady 4) KUYKENDALL, Hannah

11 Salem High School (A) 56.79 2(5)

1) WALLING, Rory 2) PATE, Emily

3) YORK, Bailey 4) BRUCKNER, Katie

12 Des Arc High School (A) 57.48 2(6)

1) HAMBRICK, Chyenne 2) WILLIAMS, Skylon

3) LYLES, Raegan 4) COOK, Lexie

13 Clarendon (A) 58.55 2(7)

1) MARTIN, Brentasia 2) SCAIFE, Trinity

3) STAPLES, Taylor 4) MAYO, Niki

14 Eureka Springs High Schoo (A) 1:04.24 1(7)

1) BIRD, Emily 2) BROTHERS, Azziah

3) LESTER, Gracie 4) ROSS, Katelyn

HEAT RESULTS

2A STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
Conway, AR
Live Results at MacDonaldTiming.com

Tuesday, May 2, 2017
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 7/10/2017 1:42 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 19



#121 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (2A) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 Earle High School (A) 51.94Q

1) AALIYAH, Oringe 2) BROWN, Elaijah

3) CLARK, Teairra 4) CUMMINGS, Jakyah

2 Bearden High School (A) 51.97Q

1) COLEMAN, C 2) JOHNSON, Destiny

3) WILLIAMS, Jaylah 4) SCOTT, T

3 Quitman High School (A) 53.18q

4 Westside - Johnson County (A) 56.09q

1) BRASEL, Lauryn 2) HAYS, Sadie

3) SHELTON, Madison 4) STEPP, Emily

5 Spring Hill High School (A) 56.28

1) WARD, Maegan 2) FISHER, Nevaeh

3) RIVERA, Katie 4) RANDLE, Christy

6 Murfreesboro High School (A) 56.36

1) WILCHER, Loran 2) LEEPER, Avi

3) HIGNIGHT, Brady 4) KUYKENDALL, Hannah

7 Eureka Springs High Schoo (A) 1:04.24

1) BIRD, Emily 2) BROTHERS, Azziah

3) LESTER, Gracie 4) ROSS, Katelyn

Heat 2 of 2

1 Foreman High School (A) 52.28Q

1) LOVEWELL, Savannah 2) COWAN, Kenzie

3) GWIN, Grace 4) DOWNS, Kadi

2 Jacksonville Lighthouse C (A) 53.07Q

3 Brinkley High School (A) 54.27q

1) CARTWRIGHT, Destiny 2) SMITH, Diamond

3) WILLIAMS, Dejahia 4) HAWKINS, Taneairra

4 Cotter High School (A) 55.44q

1) CLAWSON, Paige 2) GARAY, Hannia

3) REED, Marie 4) CLAWSON, Macie

5 Salem High School (A) 56.79

1) WALLING, Rory 2) PATE, Emily

3) YORK, Bailey 4) BRUCKNER, Katie

6 Des Arc High School (A) 57.48

1) HAMBRICK, Chyenne 2) WILLIAMS, Skylon

3) LYLES, Raegan 4) COOK, Lexie

7 Clarendon (A) 58.55

1) MARTIN, Brentasia 2) SCAIFE, Trinity

3) STAPLES, Taylor 4) MAYO, Niki
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#133 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (2A)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Quitman High School (A) 4:30.71 2(1) 10

2 Earle High School (A) 4:35.65 2(2) 8

1) BROWN, Elaijah 2) CHOATE, Diamond

3) CLARK, Teairra 4) CUMMINGS, Jakyah

3 Des Arc High School (A) 4:36.58 2(3) 6

1) KENNEDY, Kirsten 2) COVINGTON, Karson

3) LEWIS, Madison 4) DOHM, Alysa

4 Foreman High School (A) 4:36.96 2(4) 5

1) LOVEWELL, Savannah 2) GWIN, Grace

3) DOWNS, Kadi 4) COWAN, Kenzie

5 Magazine High School (JD (A) 4:41.87 2(5) 4

6 Westside - Johnson County (A) 4:49.08 1(1) 3

1) CRISS, Kelsey 2) CUMMINS, Alysa

3) HAYS, Sadie 4) SHELTON, Madison

7 Salem High School (A) 4:50.78 2(6) 2

1) PATE, Emily 2) RICH, Kendra

3) WALLING, Rory 4) YORK, Bailey

8 Magnet Cove High School (A) 4:51.25 2(7) 1

1) JOHNSON, Tori 2) MCDERMOTT, Bree

3) SCRIVNER, Paiton 4) TEETER, Kristen

9 Cotter High School (A) 4:52.10 2(8)

1) FRANCIS, Jordan 2) CLAWSON, Paige

3) MARTINEZ, Alyssa 4) GARAY, Hannia

10 Spring Hill High School (A) 4:56.37 1(2)

1) FISHER, Nevaeh 2) BARHAM, Graycee

3) DORN, Cosi 4) MOORE, Maleigh

11 Lafayette County High Sch (A) 5:09.58 1(3)

1) CHEATHOM, Mikeasia 2) EASTER, Elexis

3) EASTER, Izeria 4) LOUDERMILK, Brianna

12 Cross County High School (A) 5:25.20 1(4)

1) BELGARD, Britten 2) CROSBY, Elizabeth

3) BURNETT, Amyiah 4) HOGAN, Bruk

13 Eureka Springs High Schoo (A) 5:30.54 1(5)

1) BIRD, Emily 2) BROTHERS, Azziah

3) LESTER, Gracie 4) ADAMS, Rachel

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Westside - Johnson County (A) 4:49.08

1) CRISS, Kelsey 2) CUMMINS, Alysa

3) HAYS, Sadie 4) SHELTON, Madison
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#133 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (2A) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
2 Spring Hill High School (A) 4:56.37

1) FISHER, Nevaeh 2) BARHAM, Graycee

3) DORN, Cosi 4) MOORE, Maleigh

3 Lafayette County High Sch (A) 5:09.58

1) CHEATHOM, Mikeasia 2) EASTER, Elexis

3) EASTER, Izeria 4) LOUDERMILK, Brianna

4 Cross County High School (A) 5:25.20

1) BELGARD, Britten 2) CROSBY, Elizabeth

3) BURNETT, Amyiah 4) HOGAN, Bruk

5 Eureka Springs High Schoo (A) 5:30.54

1) BIRD, Emily 2) BROTHERS, Azziah

3) LESTER, Gracie 4) ADAMS, Rachel

Section 2 of 2

1 Quitman High School (A) 4:30.71

2 Earle High School (A) 4:35.65

1) BROWN, Elaijah 2) CHOATE, Diamond

3) CLARK, Teairra 4) CUMMINGS, Jakyah

3 Des Arc High School (A) 4:36.58

1) KENNEDY, Kirsten 2) COVINGTON, Karson

3) LEWIS, Madison 4) DOHM, Alysa

4 Foreman High School (A) 4:36.96

1) LOVEWELL, Savannah 2) GWIN, Grace

3) DOWNS, Kadi 4) COWAN, Kenzie

5 Magazine High School (JD (A) 4:41.87

6 Salem High School (A) 4:50.78

1) PATE, Emily 2) RICH, Kendra

3) WALLING, Rory 4) YORK, Bailey

7 Magnet Cove High School (A) 4:51.25

1) JOHNSON, Tori 2) MCDERMOTT, Bree

3) SCRIVNER, Paiton 4) TEETER, Kristen

8 Cotter High School (A) 4:52.10

1) FRANCIS, Jordan 2) CLAWSON, Paige

3) MARTINEZ, Alyssa 4) GARAY, Hannia

#113 Girls 4 x 800m Relay (2A)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Quitman High School (A) 10:49.65 10

2 Magnet Cove High School (A) 10:59.74 8

1) DAVIS, Lauren 2) WELLS, Cami

3) MCDERMOTT, Bree 4) TEETER, Kristen

3 Des Arc High School (A) 11:30.03 6

1) LYLES, Raegan 2) WILLIAMS, Skylon

3) COVINGTON, Karson 4) FLUD, Haylie
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#113 Girls 4 x 800m Relay (2A) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
4 Magazine High School (JD (A) 11:32.84 5

5 Murfreesboro High School (A) 11:51.09 4

1) CULLEN, Megan 2) WILCHER, Loran

3) HIGNIGHT, Brady 4) CORBITT, Anna

6 Earle High School (A) 12:09.07 3

1) CHOATE, Diamond 2) CLARK, Karynton

3) CLARK, Teairra 4) CUMMINGS, Jakyah

7 Eureka Springs High Schoo (A) 12:20.16 2

1) ADAMS, Rachel 2) BLOCH, Gabi

3) BROUILLETTE, Rilee 4) BIRD, Emily

8 Salem High School (A) 12:21.02 1

1) JACKSON, Kirsten 2) THORNTON, Beth

3) WALSH, Allyson 4) HAMILTON, Gracie

9 Cotter High School (A) 12:21.20

1) MEDLEY, Haley 2) MARTINEZ, Alyssa

3) CRUNKLETON, Christianne 4) COOK, Haley

10 Westside - Johnson County (A) 12:28.88

1) CRISS, Kelsey 2) HAYS, Sadie

3) SCHOUWEILER, Haven 4) ZOLLICOFFER, Emy

11 Rison High School (A) 12:41.96

1) CRAIN, Chloe 2) MCKINNEY, Anna Grace

3) MORRISON, Jaelle 4) PEDDY, Hannah

12 Lafayette County High Sch (A) 12:50.63

1) CHEATHOM, Mikeasia 2) LOUDERMILK, Brianna

3) LOUDERMILK, Brittney 4) RUSSELL, Mikayla

13 Cross County High School (A) 13:57.15

1) MURPHY, Caleigh 2) BURNETT, Amyiah

3) CROSBY, Elizabeth 4) HOGAN, Bruk

14 Clarendon (A) 13:59.15

1) SANCHEZ, Katheryn 2) STAPLES, Taylor

3) TYLER, Syan 4) MATTHEWS, Amaris

#101 Girls High Jump (2A)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 EVANS, Elizabeth Murfreesboro High School 4' 11" 10

2 STEPP, Emily Westside - Johnson County 4' 11" 8

3 HOVIS, Michelle Harmony Grove, High Scho 4' 10" 6

4 GUY, Jada Jacksonville Lighthouse C 4' 8" 4.5

4 RANDLE, Christy Spring Hill High School 4' 8" 4.5

6 BRASEL, Lauryn Westside - Johnson County 4' 8" 3

7 RAPER, Trinity Cutter-Morningstar 4' 6" 2

8 TRAWICK, Haley Quitman High School 4' 6" 1

9 WOOTEN, Alexa Cotter High School 4' 4"
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#101 Girls High Jump (2A) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
9 BIRD, Emily Eureka Springs High Schoo 4' 4"

11 SELLARS, Madison Salem High School 4' 2"

SCAIFE, Trinity Clarendon NH

#111 Girls Pole Vault (2A)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 TORBETT, Kayla Caddo Hills High School 10' 6" 10

2 JOHNSON, Paige Quitman High School 8' 6" 8

3 PLAYER, Allegra Danville High School 8' 0" 5.5

3 DAVIS, Aubrie Magazine High School (JD 8' 0" 5.5

5 PHILLIPS, Rachel Magazine High School (JD 8' 0" 4

6 SMITH, Hannah Magazine High School (JD 7' 6" 3

7 LAUGHLIN, Bell Magnet Cove High School 7' 0" 2

8 STEPP, Emily Westside - Johnson County 6' 0" 1

BARKER, Jamie Bearden High School NH

#103 Girls Long Jump (2A)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 RUFFINS, Jayla Jacksonville Lighthouse C 17' 2"   (NW) 10

2 RANDLE, Christy Spring Hill High School 16' 81 /2   (NW) 8

3 BRASEL, Lauryn Westside - Johnson County 16' 61 /2   (NW) 6

4 BATSON, Jasmine Blevins High School 16' 51 /2   (NW) 5

5 COWAN, Kenzie Foreman High School 16' 1"   (NW) 4

6 HENRY, Savanah Quitman High School 15' 11"   (NW) 3

7 COLEMAN, C Bearden High School 15' 101 /2   (NW) 2

8 MORRIS, Leah Augusta High School 15' 71 /2   (NW) 1

9 BRAMBLETT, Makayla Cotter High School 15' 4"   (NW)

10 BELGARD, Britten Cross County High School 15' 2"   (NW)

11 NELSON, Iyanah Bearden High School 15' 0"   (NW)

12 REED, Marie Cotter High School 14' 6"   (NW)

#105 Girls Triple Jump (2A)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DOWNS, Kadi Foreman High School 33' 101 /2   (NW) 10

2 BATSON, Jasmine Blevins High School 32' 11"   (NW) 8

3 BRASEL, Lauryn Westside - Johnson County 32' 61 /2   (NW) 6

4 STEPP, Emily Westside - Johnson County 32' 51 /2   (NW) 5

5 REED, Marie Cotter High School 32' 11 /2   (NW) 4

6 KEATON, Sydney Rison High School 31' 11"   (NW) 3

7 BROOKS, Samaria England High School 30' 10"   (NW) 2

7 SMITH, Hannah Magazine High School (JD 30' 10"   (NW) 1

9 CARTWRIGHT, Destiny Brinkley High School 28' 93 /4   (NW)

10 MEEKS, Haley Sloan-Hendrix High School 28' 31 /2   (NW)

11 WILSON, Britni Earle High School 27' 63 /4   (NW)

12 NELSON, Iyanah Bearden High School 26' 51 /2   (NW)
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#107 Girls Shot Put (2A)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FIELDS, Emeisha Foreman High School 31' 111 /2 10

2 HAYS, Sadie Westside - Johnson County 31' 51 /2 8

3 GILKEY, Bethaney Danville High School 30' 53 /4 6

4 REED, Marie Cotter High School 30' 51 /2 5

5 HAMBRICK, Chyenne Des Arc High School 30' 33 /4 4

6 HUMPHRY, Madison Murfreesboro High School 28' 11" 3

7 ANDERSON, Tey'aura Lafayette County High Sch 27' 91 /4 2

8 WILLIAMS, D Bearden High School 26' 8" 1

9 SANCHEZ, Samantha Cotter High School 26' 13 /4

10 THROGMARTIN, Hayleigh Cross County High School 24' 6"

11 SCAIFE, Trinity Clarendon 23' 13 /4

#109 Girls Discus (2A)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 RILEY, Evelyn Hector High School 93' 8" 10

2 LESTER, Gracie Eureka Springs High Schoo 92' 3" 8

3 CHILDS, Maryah Hackett High School 87' 11" 6

4 FIELDS, Emeisha Foreman High School 86' 5" 5

5 KEATON, Sydney Rison High School 86' 1" 4

6 HARSTON, Ja'Neisha Brinkley High School 81' 0" 3

7 PICKARTZ, Reagon Magazine High School (JD 80' 5" 2

8 EDWARDS, Molly Magnet Cove High School 75' 8" 1

9 REED, Marie Cotter High School 74' 10"

10 TAYLOR, Leanna Harmony Grove, High Scho 73' 11"

11 CAMMERON, Erin Salem High School 73' 7"

12 HAMBRICK, Chyenne Des Arc High School 69' 7"

13 THROGMARTIN, Hayleigh Cross County High School 65' 4"

14 AUSTIN, Alisa Earle High School 59' 8"

2A Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Caddo Hills High School CADD 69

2 Lafayette County High Sch LAFA 64

3 Earle High School EARL 46

4 Jacksonville Lighthouse C JLCS 44.5

5 Clarendon CLDN 40

6 Palestine-Wheatley PALW 39

7 Parkers Chapel High Schoo PACH 36

8 England High School ENGL 32

9 Foreman High School FORE 31.5

10 Salem High School SALE 29

11 Sloan-Hendrix High School SHDX 28

12 Conway Christian High Sch CCHR 25

13 Magnet Cove High School MACV 23

13 Harmony Grove, High Schoo CHG 23

13 Bearden High School BEAR 23
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2A Men's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

16 Danville High School DANV 14

16 Mountainburg High School MTBG 14

18 Bigelow High School BIGE 12

19 Murfreesboro High School MURF 11

20 Lavaca High School LAVA 9

20 Marked Tree High School MTHS 9

22 Rison High School RISO 8

23 Brinkley High School BRIN 7

24 Magazine High School (JD MAGA 5

24 Hazen High School HAZE 5

26 Flippin High School FLIP 4

27 Eureka Springs High Schoo EURE 2

2A Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Quitman High School QUIT 70

2 Foreman High School FORE 52

3 Westside - Johnson County WSJC 50

4 Des Arc High School DESA 36

5 Earle High School EARL 32

6 Magazine High School (JD MAGA 30.5

7 Magnet Cove High School MACV 30

8 Blevins High School BLEV 29

9 Danville High School DANV 28.5

10 Eureka Springs High Schoo EURE 28

11 Spring Hill High School SPGH 26.5

12 Cotter High School COTT 24

12 Bearden High School BEAR 24

14 Hector High School HECT 23

15 Lafayette County High Sch LAFA 22

16 Jacksonville Lighthouse C JLCS 20.5

17 Conway Christian High Sch CCHR 19

18 Caddo Hills High School CADD 18

19 Murfreesboro High School MURF 17

20 Bigelow High School BIGE 12

21 Harmony Grove, High Schoo CHG 11

22 Rison High School RISO 10

23 Cross County High School CRCO 9

23 Salem High School SALE 9

25 Brinkley High School BRIN 7

26 Hackett High School HACK 6

26 Parkers Chapel High Schoo PACH 6

28 Marmaduke High School MARM 4

29 Sloan-Hendrix High School SHDX 3

30 Cutter-Morningstar CMS 2

30 England High School ENGL 2

32 Augusta High School AUGU 1
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Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Trinity Christian School TRIN 92

2 Decatur High School / JH DECA 76

3 Caddo Hills High School CADD 69

4 Mineral Springs High Scho MINS 64.5

5 Lafayette County High Sch LAFA 64

6 Mount Ida High School MIDA 61

7 Hampton High School HHS 50

8 Earle High School EARL 46

9 Southside Bee Branch SSBB 45

10 Jacksonville Lighthouse C JLCS 44.5

11 Clarendon CLDN 40

12 Palestine-Wheatley PALW 39

13 Parkers Chapel High Schoo PACH 36

14 England High School ENGL 32

15 Foreman High School FORE 31.5

16 Salem High School SALE 29

16 Omaha High School OMAH 29

18 Sloan-Hendrix High School SHDX 28

19 Conway Christian High Sch CCHR 25

20 Magnet Cove High School MACV 23

20 Harmony Grove, High Schoo CHG 23

20 Bearden High School BEAR 23

23 Ridgefield Christian Scho RCHR 22

23 Midland High School MLND 22

25 Academics Plus High Chart ACAD 21

26 Hartford High HART 19

27 Guy-Perkins High School GUYP 17.5

28 Western Yell County WYEL 17

29 Danville High School DANV 14

29 Mountainburg High School MTBG 14

29 Arkansas School for the B ASBL 14

32 Haas Hall Bentonville HHBE 13

33 Bigelow High School BIGE 12

33 Sparkman High School SPAR 12

35 Murfreesboro High School MURF 11

36 Scranton High SCRA 10

36 Western Grove WGRV 10

38 Lavaca High School LAVA 9

38 Marked Tree High School MTHS 9

40 Rison High School RISO 8

40 Ouachita OUAC 8

40 Hillcrest High School HILL 8

40 Abundant Life School ABUN 8

40 Strong High STRO 8

45 Brinkley High School BRIN 7

46 Umpire High School UMPI 6
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Men's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

46 Nevada School District NEVA 6

48 Magazine High School (JD MAGA 5

48 Hazen High School HAZE 5

48 Northwest Arkansas Classi NWAC 5

48 Armorel ARMO 5

52 Flippin High School FLIP 4

52 Acorn High School ACOR 4

54 Eureka Springs High Schoo EURE 2

54 Mulberry MULB 2

54 Crowley's Ridge Academy CRA 2

57 Kingston KGSN 1

57 Mount Vernon-Enola High S MVER 1

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Decatur High School / JH DECA 91

2 Quitman High School QUIT 70

3 Mineral Springs High Scho MINS 64.5

4 Acorn High School ACOR 59.5

5 Foreman High School FORE 52

6 Westside - Johnson County WSJC 50

6 Academics Plus High Chart ACAD 50

8 Mount Ida High School MIDA 40

9 Des Arc High School DESA 36

10 Mammoth Spring High Schoo MAMM 33

11 Earle High School EARL 32

11 Abundant Life School ABUN 32

13 Omaha High School OMAH 31

14 Magazine High School (JD MAGA 30.5

15 Magnet Cove High School MACV 30

15 Haas Hall Bentonville HHBE 30

17 Blevins High School BLEV 29

18 Danville High School DANV 28.5

19 Eureka Springs High Schoo EURE 28

19 Kingston KGSN 28

21 Spring Hill High School SPGH 26.5

22 Cotter High School COTT 24

22 Bearden High School BEAR 24

24 Hector High School HECT 23

25 Lafayette County High Sch LAFA 22

26 Jacksonville Lighthouse C JLCS 20.5

27 Hampton High School HHS 20

28 Conway Christian High Sch CCHR 19

28 Western Yell County WYEL 19

30 Caddo Hills High School CADD 18

30 Emerson High School EMER 18

30 Armorel ARMO 18
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Women's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

33 Murfreesboro High School MURF 17

34 Wonderview High School WOND 16

35 Alpena High School ALPE 15

36 Norfork High School NORF 14

37 Bigelow High School BIGE 12

37 County Line COUN 12

37 Guy-Perkins High School GUYP 12

37 Mount Vernon-Enola High S MVER 12

41 Harmony Grove, High Schoo CHG 11

42 Rison High School RISO 10

42 Nemo-Vista NEMO 10

44 Cross County High School CRCO 9

44 Salem High School SALE 9

46 Trinity Christian School TRIN 8

47 Brinkley High School BRIN 7

48 Hackett High School HACK 6

48 Parkers Chapel High Schoo PACH 6

48 Timbo TIMB 6

48 Nevada School District NEVA 6

52 Bradford High School BRAD 5

53 Marmaduke High School MARM 4

53 Rural Special RURA 4

55 Sloan-Hendrix High School SHDX 3

55 Oark OARK 3

55 Crowley's Ridge Academy CRA 3

58 Cutter-Morningstar CMS 2

58 England High School ENGL 2

60 Augusta High School AUGU 1

60 Maynard High School MAYN 1

60 Hartford High HART 1
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